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YemnioHaT YN
2017/18 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne62

CyboTa, 30.09.2017, 14:00, "OnHamo" im. B. JlobaHoBCcbKkoro, Kuis. 8°C. nagadi: 350

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

1 Maxapagse 3aypi (K)
2 Jlyk'aH4yyk MNasno

4  KpaB4YeHKO AHTOH

7 CoHpen IBaH

11 Moxa

15 LWabaHoB ApTem

22 bineHbkunn CtaHicnas
24 ®epopis BiTanin

27 bpikHep IBaH

45 XowmyToB Brnagucnas
90 borpaHoB AHApii

3anacHi
13 Kwu4yak ApTem

3

JlyxTaHoB Bsavecnas

12 MwuxanboB Inns

14 TocTtynaneHKo AHTOH
18 Ouiraea 3ypab

32 EmepcoH

94 MiryHoB OnekcaHgp

TpeHep
CaHxxap PomaH

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonin
AcucteHT 1:
KypbaHoB 3ayp
ACUCTEHT 2:

Yoc Makcum

4-v apbiTp:
boHpap IBaH

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

lepno BikTop

3:2

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

12
19
13
79
4

24
9

29
50
22
86

Xynr>xamoB PycTam (K)
TuweHko Irop
fiBopcbkuin Ceprin
BakyneHko Ceprin
Hennsax €srex
TaHKOBCbKUA Bavecnas
MuwHb0B OMUTPO
Ko>xaHoB [leHnc
bonbat Ceprin
ToToBULLKNIA AHAOPIR
®omiH PycnaH

3anacHi

1
30
23
8
7
88
39

la/ibvyyK EBreH
binun Makcum
HacoHoB OnekcaHap
KonbuoB BiTanin
Kicinb PycnaH
Pyaunka Ceprin
Bopsvyk AHLpIR

TpeHep
babny OnekcaHap

Lenerar:

TuTapeHko HOpin
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YemnioHaT YMJ1, 2017/18, 11-n Typ, MaTy Ne62
CyboTa, 30.09.2017, 14:00, "OuHamo" im. B. JlTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 8°C. Inagadi: 350

o 2 . .
«Onimnik» JoHeubK 3 «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
19' 79 BakyneHko Ceprin
33 13 ABopcekuin Ceprin
4 KpaB4yeHKO AHTOH 45'
24 ®epopis BiTanin 45+2'
7 CoHpen IBaH ,
94 MiryHos OnekcaHgp N 46
24 ®epopis BiTanin ,
18 OuiraBa 3ypab N 46
49' | 79 BakyneHko Cepriit
52! t 22 TOTOBUUbKKIA AHOPIN
23 HacoHoB OnekcaHgp
18 QOuirasa 3ypab 53
45 XomyToB Bnagucnas 1 56"
14 MocTtynaneHko AHTOH
4 KpaB4eHKO AHTOH  (®) 57'
, 9 MnwHLOoB AMUTPO
65 N 8 KonbLoB BiTanin
18 OuiraBa 3ypab | 68
, 50 bonbaTt Ceprin
1 N 39 bopsdyk AHapin
73' (*) 39 Bopsauyk AHApil
75" @ 8 KonbLoB BiTanin
22 bineHbkun CtaHicnas ® 78'
90 BorpaHoB AHApI ] 84'
90" 86 domiH PycnaH
90+2' 8 KonbLoB BiTanin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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